Bluetooth Key Finder

THE BLUETOOTH KEY FINDER IS ACTUALLY PERFECT FOR
FINDING ANY OF YOUR BELONGINGS, NOT JUST KEYS.

WITH MULTIPLY FUNCTIONS INCLUDE KEY FINDER, PARKING

SITE OR LOCATION MEMORY AND SHUTTER REMOTE.

IT ALSO HAS A FEATURE WHERE IT WILL ALERT YOU IF YO
PHONE BECOMES A DISTANCE FROM THE UNIT, HELPING
PREVENT LOST BAGS, LUGGAGE AND EVEN CHILDREN!

ALL FUNCTIONS ARE ACCESSED VIA A FREE DOWNLOADA
APP AVAILABLE ON BOTH APPLE AND ANDROID APP STOR

CHOICE OF 5 STANDARD COLOURS

SUPPLIED IN CARD BOX

MINIMUM JUST 50PCS

1 COLOUR PRINT
SETUP

CARRIAGE

2 COLOUR PRINT
FULL COLOUR PRINT
SETUP

CARRIAGE

UR

BLE
ES.

50

E2875)

£2.95

£3.44

£45

£11

100

£2.45

100

£2.65

£2.81

£45

£11

MATERIAL

BRANDING METHOD

COLOURS

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

250 500 1000
£2.15 £1.95 £1.80
£25 £25 £25
£11 £20 £25
250 500 1000
£2.30 £2.05 £1.90
£2.67 £2.34 £2.18
£45 £45 £45
£11 £20 £25

2500

£1.70

2500

£1.75

£2.06

£45

£50

ABS

Pad Printed / Digital

Black, White, Green, Pink or Blue
50mm x 30mm x 10mm

15mm x 8mm

0.028kg

50

Standard box

345pcs

10kg

45x35x30cm

Required in any vectorised file format

Visuals supplied within 24 hours

Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval

Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval

8531100000

China

5000

£1.60

5000

£1.65

£1.90

£45

£85



