Bluetooth Key Finder



THE BLUETOOTH KEY FINDER IS ACTUALLY PERFECT FOR FINDING ANY OF YOUR BELONGINGS, NOT JUST KEYS.

WITH MULTIPLY FUNCTIONS INCLUDE KEY FINDER, PARKING SITE OR LOCATION MEMORY AND SHUTTER REMOTE.

IT ALSO HAS A FEATURE WHERE IT WILL ALERT YOU IF YOUR PHONE BECOMES A DISTANCE FROM THE UNIT, HELPING PREVENT LOST BAGS, LUGGAGE AND EVEN CHILDREN!

ALL FUNCTIONS ARE ACCESSED VIA A FREE DOWNLOADABLE APP AVAILABLE ON BOTH APPLE AND ANDROID APP STORES.

CHOICE OF 5 STANDARD COLOURS

SUPPLIED IN CARD BOX

MINIMUM JUST 50PCS

MATERIAL	ABS			
BRANDING METHOD	Pad Printed / Digital			
COLOURS	Black, White, Green, Pink or Blue			
SIZE	50mm x 30mm x 10mm			
PRINT AREA	15mm x 8mm			
UNIT WEIGHT	0.028kg			
MOQ	50			
PACKING	Standard box			
CARTON QUANTITY	345pcs			
CARTON WEIGHT	10kg			
CARTON DIMENSIONS	45x35x30cm			
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format			
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours			
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval			
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval			
COMMODITY CODE	8531100000			
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China			

1 COLOUR PRINT	£2.75	£2.45	£2.15	£1.95	£1.80	£1.70	£1.60
SETUP	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£20	£25	£50	£85
	50	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
2 COLOUR PRINT	£2.95	£2.65	£2.30	£2.05	£1.90	£1.75	£1.65
FULL COLOUR PRINT	£3.44	£2.81	£2.67	£2.34	£2.18	£2.06	£1.90
SETUP	£45	£45	£45	£45	£45	£45	£45
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£20	£25	£50	£85

50 100 250 500 1000 2500 5000